
NAC Roster as of 2/4/2016
LName Fname Affiliation Address Phone Email
NAC members
Adams Debra CHUN 1076 Josephine Street Denver CO 80206 303-399-3593
Schomp Caroline CHUN 1166 Gaylord Street, Denver 80206 303-388-3109
Armstrong Roger CHUN 1290 Williams Street, Denver 80218 303-830-1651
Augenblick John Community Gardeners 1106 Race Street Denver, 80206 303-979-5472
Ragusin Maddalena Community Gardeners 1243 Gaylord St #506 303-322-3848
Kelly Kevin Community Gardeners 1200 Vine #6G 303-322-8818
DeMaio Bill Congress Park 303-329-6093
Eppler Vicky Congress Park
Tangalin Myles Congress Park 1332 Cook St Denver CO 80206 303-393-9818

Dean East Cheesman 1120 Gaylord Street Denver CO 80206 303-399-0416
Hepp Timothy East Cheesman 1154 Gaylord Street Denver CO 80206 303-320-8329
Lang Steve East Cheesman 1160 Gaylord Street Denver CO 80206 303-321-6321
Blomberg Art Morgans 840 Race Street Denver CO 80206 303-399-6612
Kenney Jay Morgans 303 722-0722
Kreitler Deane Morgans
Braun Dan SANA 725 Milwaulkee Street Denver CO 80206
Reichborn-Kjennerud Svein SANA 303-596-2468
Jorgensen Erika SANA

Trustees
Mendenhall Alison Neighborhood Trustee
Grawemeyer Christine Neighborhood Trustee 840 Gaylord, Denver CO 80206
Kirsch Peter Neighborhood Trustee 805 Gaylord, Denver CO 80206 303-320-3060
Eppler Vicky Neighborhood Trustee victoriaeppler@comcast.net

DBG Representatives
Vogt Brian CEO 909 York Street Denver CO 80206 303-865-3529
Quinn Maggi Director of Operations 303-961-3435

DebraA1076@aol.com
ccschomp@yahoo.com
rogerarmstrong@chundenver.org
jgaugenblick@gmail.com
ragusinad@gmail.com
kevin@mountaintradesupply.com

734 Cook Street  Denver CO 80206 bdemaio@aol.com
victoriaeppler@comcast.net
mylestangalin@outlook.com

Bartell  deanbdenver@msn.com
thepp1154@comcast.net
steve-lang@comcast.net
artblomberg@msn.com

910 Gaylord Street  Denver CO 80206 kenney.jay@gmail.com

danlbraun@aol.com
1331 E. 7th Ave Denver, CO  80218 sveinrk@aol.com
775 Race St Denver, CO  80206 ericajorg@msn.com

cgrawemeyer@hotmail.com
pkirsch@kaplankirsch.com

vogtb@botanicgardens.org
909 York Street  Denver CO 80206 maggi.quinn@botanicgardens.org
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